EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

30372

599

81

4003137

4275449

868844

1436

1228

7319120

((boimetric or sign or signature or | US-PGPUB;
fingerprint or "face recognitation" | USPAT,;

or "iris recognition") near3 USOCR;
(transponder or mechine or device | EPO; JPO;

or apparatus))

 705/76

11 and I2

(biometric or iris or face or US-PGPUB;
fingerprint or voice or signature) USPAT;

(sensor or scanner or read or US-PGPUB;

reader or reading)

14 and I5

713/186

16 and 17

(authoriz$5 or approv$3 or US-PGPUB;
allow$3 or permit$4) USPAT;

DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT -

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/12/18 15:45

2007/12/18 15:45

2007/12/18 16:55

2007/12/18 16:58

2007/12/18 16:59

2007/12/18 17:00

2007/12/18 17:00

2007/12/18 17:02

2007/12/18 17:04

12/18/2007 5:15:19 PM
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L10

L13

L14

S1

1146

7293

20

I8 and 19

((usage or procadure or handling
or practice) with (rights or
privaleges))

110 and 113

"US 20040230488"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/12/18 17:05

2007/12/18 17:11

2007/12/18 17:11

2007/12/17 10:46

12/18/2007 5:15:19 PM
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