EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	30372	((boimetric or sign or signature or fingerprint or "face recognitation" or "iris recognition") near3 (transponder or mechine or device or apparatus))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 15:45
L2	599	705/76	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 15:45
L3	81	I1 and I2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 16:55
L4	4003137	(biometric or iris or face or fingerprint or voice or signature)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 16:58
L5	4275449	(sensor or scanner or read or reader or reading)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 16:59
L6	868844	l4 and l5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 17:00
L7	1436	713/186	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 17:00
L8	1228	16 and 17	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 17:02
L9	7319120	(authoriz\$5 or approv\$3 or allow\$3 or permit\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 17:04

EAST Search History

L10	1146	18 and 19	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/12/18 17:05
L13	7293	((usage or procadure or handling or practice) with (rights or privaleges))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/12/18 17:11
L14	20	I10 and I13	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/12/18 17:11
S1	2	"US 20040230488"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/12/17 10:46

12/18/2007 5:15:19 PM C:\Documents and Settings\skamal\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10708840.wsp